
Varanasi City - Ballia Passenger (UnReserved)/55134 - Pass - NER 
BCY/Varanasi City to BUI/Ballia 

4h 35m - 136 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BCY Varanasi City 16:10 1 1 0 44 76 NER
2 SRNT Sarnath 16:19 16:21 2m 1 1 7 67 79 NER
3 KDQ Kadipur 16:30 16:32 2m 1 1 17 70 84 NER
4 RJI Rajawari 16:38 16:40 2m 1 1 24 33 83 NER
5 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 1 1 32 40 79 NER
6 SYH Saiyedpur Bhitri 17:07 17:09 2m 1 1 37 69 84 NER
7 TRN Taraon 17:16 17:18 2m 1 1 45 39 NER
8 BSCK Basuchak 17:24 17:25 1m 1 1 49 20 NER
9 NDJ NandGanj 17:40 17:42 2m 1 1 54 53 NER
10 SAHR Saheri Halt 17:49 17:50 1m 1 1 60 18 NER
11 AKS Ankuspur 18:03 18:05 2m 1 1 64 30 NER
12 GCT Ghazipur City 18:20 18:25 5m 1 1 71 49 74 NER
13 GZT Ghazipur Ghat 18:30 18:31 1m 1 1 75 56 NER
14 FPAW Fatehpur Atwa Halt 18:36 18:37 1m 1 80 11 74 NER
15 SBK Shahbaz Kuli 18:56 18:57 1m 1 1 84 55 73 NER
16 YFP Yusufpur 19:05 19:07 2m 1 1 91 53 74 NER
17 DDD Dhondha Dih 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 98 33 72 NER
18 KMDR Karimuddin Pur 19:29 19:31 2m 1 1 105 45 72 NER
19 TJD Tajpur Dehma 19:41 19:43 2m 1 1 112 56 69 NER
20 CBN Chit Baragaon 19:51 19:53 2m 1 1 120 20 68 NER
21 PEP Phephna Junction 20:12 20:14 2m 1 1 126 33 NER
22 SVI Sagarpali 20:23 20:25 2m 1 1 131 15 64 NER
23 BUI Ballia 20:45 3 1 136 - 65 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (02:56)

May 26 2024 (02:56)

1

1


